Deerwood Don Davis Memorial Day 5k

Race Date
May 27, 2013 Final Team Results
Don Davis Memorial Day 5k
Class - 1 Men's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Men - Deerwood Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0
1 119  Andy Patterson M 4 4 18:52.6 18:52.6
2 35  Duke Pao Jacksonville FL M 9 13 19:57.0 38:49.7
3 126 Al Moreno M 17 30 22:21.9 1:.01:11.6
4 131  Macky Weaver M 22 52 22:45.9 1:23:57.6
5 73  David Kight jacksonville FL M 24 76 23:03.7 1:47:01.3
6 118 Dean Davis M 27 103 23:34.2 2:10:35.5
7 90 Mario Gulla Jacksonville FL M 35 138 24:13.7 2:34:49.3
8 122  John Driscoll M 36 174 24:17.9 2:59:07.2
9 123  William Driscoll M 37 211 24:17.9 3:23:25.2
10 80 Claudio Varella Jacksonville FL M 38 249 24:21.5 3:47:46.8
11 15  Greg Stringfellow Jacksonville FL M 41 290 24:59.2 4:12:46.0
12 69  Nick Riscigno Jacksonville FL M 44 334 25:19.3 4:38:05.3
13 67  Matthew Lufrano Jacksonville FL M 56 390 27:37.1 5:05:42.5
14 125 Leslie Keener M 58 448 27:40.6 5:33:23.1
15 136  Rob Brownell M 62 510 28:02.3 6:01:25.4
16 84  Joseph Kaplan Jacksonville FL M 65 575 28:35.2 6:30:00.7
17 79  Blake Powers Jacksonville FL M 69 644 29:35.2 6:59:35.9
18 130 Reppard Weaver M 88 732 37:23.3 7:36:59.2
19 137  Jeb Brownell M 89 821 38:14.5 8:15:13.8
20 87  Brian Dolan Jacksonville FL M 93 914 41:23.2 8:56:37.1
Team - Men - PRS Running Club Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0

1 18 marc Burget Jacksonville FL M 1 1 15:55.6 15:55.6
2 83  Francis Blumenfeld Ponte VedraBeach FL M 2 3 18:39.7 34:35.4
3 6  David Scott Jacksonville Beach FL M 7 10 19:41.1 54:16.5
4 9 Seth Pajcic Jacksonville FL M 8 18 19:47.7 1:14:04.3
5 4  Bryan Cichon Jacksonville FL M 10 28 19:57.3 1:34:.01.6
6 44  Edward O'Grady Jacksonville FL M 12 40 20:39.5 1:54:41.1
7 34  Jason Lewis Jacksonville FL M 13 53 20:43.0 2:15:24.2
8 23  Andy Zarka Jacksonville FL M 18 71 22:26.6  2:37:50.9
9 42  James Tullis Jacksonville FL M 19 90 22:43.3 3:00:34.2
10 88  Robert Candler Jacksonvillle FL M 23 113 22:54.4  3:23:28.7
11 71  Scott Richburg Saint Johns FL M 30 143 23:43.6 3:47:12.3
12 81  Steve Thomas Ponte Vedra Beach FL M 32 175 24:04.4 4:11:16.7
13 40  Mark Fraidenburg Jacksonville FL M 43 218 25:17.1 4:36:33.9
14 21  John Lynch Jacksonville FL M 48 266 25:41.5 5:02:15.4
15 36  Craig Stucky Jacksonville FL M 59 325 27:42.2 5:29:57.7
16 13  Mark Trauthwein Jacksonville FL M 102 427 44:43.3 6:14:41.0
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Deerwood Don Davis Memorial Day 5k

Race Date
May 27, 2013 Final Team Results
Don Davis Memorial Day 5k
Class - 1 Men's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Men - Other Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0

1 120 Tom Ivancik M 11 11 20:17.9 20:17.9
2 100 Jonathan Ramirez Jacksonville FL M 42 53 25:15.5 45:33.4
3 110  Alex Slappey Jacksonville FL M 46 99 25:32.6 1:11:06.1
4 95  Jon Vredenburg Jacksonville FL M 67 166 29:26.0 1:40:32.2
5 117 Mila Kavalaros F 84 250 33:56.0 2:14:28.2
6 96 RONALD JONES DAVENPORT IA M 100 350 44:31.2 2:58:59.5
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Deerwood Don Davis Memorial Day 5k

Race Date
May 27, 2013 Final Team Results
Don Davis Memorial Day 5k
Class - 2 Women's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Women - Deerwood Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0
1 121  Avery Patterson F 3 3 18:52.2 18:52.2
2 62  Kitty Spilman Jacksonville FL F 26 29 23:284 42:20.7
3 48  Vivianne Wagner Jacksonville FL F 39 68 24:27.1 1:06:47.8
4 19  Madilyn Otero Jacksonville FL F 47 115 25:36.9 1:32:24.7
5 63  Sarah Carroll Jacksonville FL F 49 164 26:08.9 1:58:33.7
6 49  Carrie West Jacksonville FL F 51 215 26:54.6 2:25:28.3
7 50 Maggie West Jacksonville FL F 52 267 26:54.7 2:52:23.0
8 57  Brian Shey Jacksonville FL F 53 320 27:10.8 3:19:33.8
9 114  Cindy Phillips Jacksonville FL F 54 374 27:21.8 3:46:55.7
10 66  Elizabeth Lufrano Jacksonville FL F 57 431 27:40.0 4:14:35.7
11 56 Raina Shey Jacksonville FL F 63 494 28:16.6 4:42:52.4
12 55  Sarah Monroe Jacksonville FL F 64 558 28:16.7 5:11:09.1
13 78  Ali Chanatry Jacksonville FL F 68 626 29:31.3 5:40:40.5
14 132 Joy Brandvold F 71 697 29:55.2 6:10:35.7
15 133  Carly Branvold F 72 769 29:56.5 6:40:32.2
16 104  Riley McGiriff Jacksonville FL F 76 845 31:57.9 7:12:30.1
17 102  Caroline Stringfellow Jacksonville FL F 77 922 31:57.9 7:44:28.1
18 135  Christina Brownell F 79 1001 32:58.0 8:17:26.1
19 91 Karen Gulla Jacksonville FL F 83 1084 33:46.7 8:51:12.8
20 127  Lynn Bailey F 85 1169 34:13.5 9:25:26.3
21 134  Holly Bernhardt F 87 1256 37:06.2 10:02:32.6
22 109  Michelle Graff-Radford Jacksonville FL F 99 1355 43:57.1 10:46:29.8
23 124  anJ Blinton F 101 1456 44:37.2 11:31:07.0
24 52  Erin Davis Jacksonville FL F 105 1561 50:05.6 12:21:12.6
25 72  Katy Abernathy Jacksonville FL F 106 1667 50:06.3 13:11:18.9
Team - Women - PRS Running Club Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0

1 28  Jamie Joseph Ponte vedra beach FL F 5 5 19:21.2 19:21.2
2 75  Lydia Veal Jacksonville FL F 6 11 19:26.2 38:47.4
3 16  shokofeh motlagh jacksonville FL F 14 25 20:44.1 59:31.6
4 46  Susan Pascual Jacksonville FL F 16 41 22:16.3 1:21:47.9
5 3 Natalia Terreros Jacksonville FL F 20 61 22:44.4 1:44:32.4
6 70  MarialLee Richburg Saint Johns FL F 21 82 22:44.8 2:07:17.3
7 39 Raegan Gruber Saint Johns FL F 25 107 23:22.0 2:30:39.3
8 1 Kathy Reimer Jacksonville Beach FL  F 28 135 23:34.9 2:54:14.2
9 22  Marlo Zarka Jacksonville FL F 29 164 23:36.0 3:17:50.3
10 74  Eden Kendall Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 31 195 23:57.0 3:41:47.3
11 29  Katie Sawaya jacksonville FL F 33 228 24:06.6 4:05:54.0
12 43  Haden Tullis Jacksonville FL F 34 262 24:10.2 4:30:04.3
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Deerwood Don Davis Memorial Day 5k

Race Date
May 27, 2013 Final Team Results
Don Davis Memorial Day 5k
Class - 2 Women's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Women - PRS Running Club Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0
13 101  Ana Wallace Jacksonville FL F 40 302 24:47.0 4:54:51.3
14 37 Elaine Davis Jacksonville FL F 50 352 26:13.6 5:21:05.0
15 2  Marie Allison Jacksonville FL F 61 413 27:50.5 5:48:55.5
16 97 LauraFlynn Jacksonville FL F 66 479 28:48.8 6:17:44.4
17 68 lauren prince Green Cove Springs F 70 549 29:50.9 6:47:35.3
18 65  Sierra Sikes Jacksonville FL F 73 622 30:30.4 7:18:05.8
19 38  Bonita Golden-Sikes Jacksonville FL F 74 696 30:31.2 7:48:37.1
20 85  Dini Vascellaro Jacksonville FL F 75 771 31:18.9 8:19:56.0
21 17  Christina Burget Jacksonville FL F 78 849 32:56.0 8:52:52.1
22 60  Lauren Seibler Jacksonville FL F 80 929 32:59.2 9:25:51.3
23 64  Jennifer Heller Jacksonville FL F 82 1011 33:02.8 9:58:54.1
24 33  Katrina Papillon Jacksonville FL F 86 1097 36:53.9 10:35:48.0
25 27 Rachael Rice Jacksonville FL F 90 1187 38:44.3 11:14:32.3
26 26  Tricia Loveless Jacksonville FL F 91 1278 39:02.1 11:53:34.5
27 82  Chloe Thomas Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 96 1374 43:15.7 12:36:50.2
28 12  Patty Trauthwein Jacksonville FL F 103 1477 44:56.3 13:21:46.5
Team - Women - Other Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 0

1 45  faiza Alotibi jacksonville FL F 15 15 20:44.4 20:44.4

2 111  Frances Pardillo Jacksonville FL F 45 60 25:32.6 46:17.0

3 54  Alimah Torres Jacksonville FL F 55 115 27:27.0 1:13:44.1

4 99 linda mccallum jacksonville FL F 81 196 32:59.3 1:46:43.5

5 108 Marcie Davis Atlanta GA F 92 288 39:21.4 2:26:04.9

6 98  Sophie O'Shea Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 94 382 43:15.0 3:09:19.9

7 76  Grace Freedman Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 95 477 43:15.0 3:52:35.0

8 77  Olivia Carmichael Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 97 574 43:16.6 4:35:51.6

9 89  Anissa Mansouri Ponte Vedra Beach FL F 98 672 43:19.3 5:19:11.0

10 94  Larissa Rosa Jacksonville FL F 104 776 45:01.7 6:04:12.7
11 61 Barbara Miranda Jacksonville FL F 107 883 52:48.6 6:57:01.3
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